
UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE 

_____________________________________________ 

BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD 

_____________________________________________ 

ACTIVISION BLIZZARD, INC.  

Petitioner 

V. 

GAME AND TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 

Patent Owner 

Patent No. 7,682,243 

Filing Date:  June 23, 2005 

Issue Date:  March 23, 2010 

Title:  METHOD FOR PROVIDING ONLINE GAME  

WHICH CHANGES PILOT DATA AND UNIT DATA IN GEAR AND 

SYSTEM THEREOF 

_____________________________________________ 

Inter Partes Review No.:  To be Assigned 

__________________________________________________________________ 

PETITIONER’S POWER OF ATTORNEY 
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 Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.10(b), Petitioner Activision Blizzard, Inc. hereby 

appoints the following practitioners as their attorneys to transact all business in the 

United States Patent and Trademark Office associated with the above-captioned 

inter partes review: 

 
LEAD COUNSEL: 

For Petitioner: 

Sharon A. Israel (Reg. No. 41,867) 

(sisrael@shb.com) 

Shook, Hardy & Bacon L.L.P. 

600 Travis St., Suite 3400 

Houston, TX 77002-2926 

Phone: (713) 546-5689 

Fax: (713) 227-9508 

BACK-UP COUNSEL:  

For Petitioner: 

John D. Garretson (Reg. No. 39,681) 

(jgarretson@shb.com) 

Shook, Hardy & Bacon L.L.P. 

2555 Grand Blvd. 

Kansas City, MO 64108-2613 

Phone: (816) 474-6550 

Fax: (816) 421-5547 

BACK-UP COUNSEL:  

For Petitioner: 

Tanya Chaney (Reg. No. 55,080) 

(tchaney@shb.com) 

Shook, Hardy & Bacon L.L.P. 

600 Travis St., Suite 3400 

Houston, TX 77002-2926 

Phone: (713) 227- 8008 

Fax: (713) 227-9508 
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The individual signing below has the authority to execute this document on behalf

of Petitioner, Activision Blizzard, Inc.

Dated: (yd. g‘/ 020/?- g :_
Name: a‘fir- 5; //r

Title: L Dual... Cc; C
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.105, the undersigned certifies that on November 

6, 2017, a complete and entire copy of this Power of Attorney was provided via 

Priority Mail Express or by means at least as fast and reliable as Priority Mail 

Express, postage prepaid, to the Patent Owner at the correspondence address of the 

attorney of record for the ’243 Patent shown in USPTO PAIR: 

H.C. PARK & ASSOCIATES, PLC 

1894 Preston White Drive 

Reston, VA 20191 

Additionally, the same were also served upon counsel for the subject 

patent’s owner, in the Wargaming IPR, 

William Mandir 

Peter Park 

John Bird 

Christopher Bezak 

Fadi Kiblawi 

SUGHRUE MION PLLC 

2100 Pennsylvania Ave., NW, Suite 800 

Washington, DC 20037 

upon counsel for Petitioner, Wargaming Group Limited, in the Wargaming 

IPR,  

Harper Batts 

Jeffrey Liang 

BAKER BOTTS L.L.P. 

1001 Page Mill Road 

Building One, Suite 200 

Palo Alto, CA 94304 
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because that is likely to effect service.  

The undersigned also certifies that on November 6, 2017, a complete and 

entire copy of this Power of Attorney was emailed to the above-identified 

individuals at the following email addresses: 

sbergeson@park-law.com 

wbrooks@park-law.com 

ckliner@park-law.com 

jhkim@park-law.com 

hpark@park-law.com 

lsalzano@park-law.com 

wmandir@sughrue.com 

pspark@sughrue.com 

jbird@sughrue.com 

cbezak@sughrue.com 

fkiblawi@sughrue.com 

harper.batts@bakerbotts.com 

jeffrey.liang@bakerbotts.com 
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